
ASI  91240

CSR:

Sales:

ASI  39250

Sales:

ASI  45113

CSR: 886.776.2675 x 403
Sales:

ASI  61005

Key AM:

Sales:

Hub Pen ASI  61966

Sales: 612.454.5078
CSR:

Ciarra Steinhauser 
Colleen Mitchell 781.535.5026

ASI 47759

ASI  75945

ASI  91605

Sales:

ASI  64180

CSR:
Sales:

◊ Premium Brands ◊ Tech Items ◊ Drinkware ◊ Bags ◊ Coolers ◊ Custom Gift Sets ◊

BeaconPromotions.com

612.454.3542

Brendan@FlanaganReps.com

Tom Flanagan

Tom@FlanaganReps.com

800.938.6935   x   173

Crystal-D
Sales: Gary Rinehart

800.544.1131
garyr@crystal-d.com

Jayme Cook

HubPen.com

◊ Crystal Awards ◊ Custom Shaped Awards ◊ Desktop Items ◊ 3D Awards ◊ Crystal Pictures ◊ 100% Recycled Glass ◊

Ciarra Steinhauser

Towel Specialties / Cobblestone Mills 800.938.6935

Beacon Promotions  

◊ Antimicrobial Pens ◊ Executive Metal Pens ◊ Plastic Pens ◊ Stylus Pens ◊ Light up Pens ◊ Packaging ◊

◊ Coasters  ◊ Housewares  ◊  Flashlights  ◊ Bags & Totes ◊ Canyon Leather  ◊ Name Badges  ◊ Table Covers ◊

Charlton Irvine

Crystal-d.com
866.925.3303

713.666.9800

jenniferr@hirschpromo.com

averyd@hirschpromo.com

◊ Fashion Caps ◊ Imperial Caps ◊ Camo Caps ◊ Beanies ◊

TowelSpecialties.com

Wholesale.imperial1916.com  
573.679.2431

Imperial Headwear

Sales: Diana Branine

781.535.5500

ciarra.steinhauser@hpgbrands.com 
colleen.mitchell@hpgbrands.com

866.274.4287

wholesale@imperial1916.com

Promote.3M.com

Flanagan and Associates
"Your Southeast Multi-line Rep Group"

Web:  FlanaganReps.com  |  Facebook:  @FlanaganMultiLineReps

3M Promotional Markets

Jennifer Rodriguez

Avery Danna

◊ Opper Fiber Cleaning Cloths  ◊ Cooling Towels  ◊ Neck Gaiters  ◊ Lanyards  ◊ Pet Bandanas ◊

Laurie Ford

Phone:  727-943-7403  

Hirsch Hirschpromo.com

713.666.9800 x 118

713.666.9800 x 120

612.454.3540

ciarra.steinhauser@hpgbrands.com

800.328.2407

cguritz@3mpromote.com

mbranson@3mpromote.com

800.944.4132 
800.353.0961

Calvin Guritz
Molly Branson

Cloth Promotions 888.776.2675

charlton.i@clothpromotions.com 
laurie.f@clothpromotions.com

ClothPromotions.com

◊ Beach Towels ◊ Golf & Sport Towels ◊ Beach Bags & Accessories ◊ Cobblestone Mills Blankets ◊

jaymec@towelspecialties.com

Eva Brannon evab@towelspecialties.com 800.938.6935   x   161

Cell:  727.741.0484

Brendan Flanagan

Cell:  727.741.8122

Office Phone Number

727.943.7403

◊ Custom packaging ◊ Custom gift wrap  ◊  Custom printing  ◊

Keepsake Usa

Eric

Mark-Andy-John-Megan

973.816.2324

info@keepsakeboxusa.com

quotes@keepsakeboxusa.com

                keepsakeproductsusa.com 
973.816.2324 

973.816.2324 x 202
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3M Promotions ◊

◊

◊

◊

Beacon Promotions ◊

◊

◊

◊
Hirsch ◊

◊ Blank Samples (limit 3 pieces) - EQP NET.

◊ Spec samples - $20.00 NET + Cost of item at EQP NET + Shipper number.

◊ Self Promo - Minimum 1st column quantity (LTM waived) at EQP NET +

1 setup waived.

Hub Pen ◊

◊

◊

◊

Imperial Headwear ◊

◊

◊

◊

Towel Specialties ◊

◊

◊

◊

◊

Keepsake Products USA ◊

◊

◊ Spec sample – Price varies by product requested.

Free samples, must provide a shipper number.

Supplier Sample Policy

Spec samples - EQP NET cost of item, plus $20.00 set up, plus screen charge and 

freight.

Free samples (individual products under $5.00 EQP NET) in reasonable quantities are 

Free with shipper number.  Samples beyond a reasonable quantity will be billed at 

EQP NET price.
Self-Promo on Beacon products (excluding Premium Brands), Calendars, Planners, 

Canyon Outback Leather and Name Badges  are available for distributor self promos 

at EQP NET price - 20%.

Cloth Promotions Free random samples, must provide shipper number.  Send request to 

order@clothpromotions.com.

Free laser samples limited to 3 per month per distributor.  Free laser spec samples 

come in straight line text in any laser fonts show on Hub's website.

Self-Promos EQP.  Ask about special Self-promos running throughout the year.

Free Virtuals

Call or email customer service for self-promo options and pricing.
Random samples - EQP NET.  

Logoed lasered spec samples are $35.00 NET plus shipper number.

Free random samples provided with shipper number or via USPS.

Random samples - EQP NET / Blank samples - 1st column NET.

Samples/Orders - Must be ordered online(wholesale@imperial1916.com)

Free virtuals with vector art.

PCL Accounts - Up to $15.00 free samples with shipper number.

Distributor sample kit – Please contact for more Information. 

Random samples - Free with shipper number

Random samples billed at EQP -60%. Please contact rep for spec sample pricing
Free virtual and storyboards with vector art. 

Crystal-D

Self-Promo / Beach Towels - 25% off appropriate column pricing / 1 Free screen or 8K 

Self-Promo / Blankets - 20% off appropriate column pricing / 1 Free screen or 8K Cobblestone Mills

Self-Promo on (500) 3 x 4 - 25 sheet pads with up to 4-color imprint $50.00.

Self-Promo on any catalog item / minimum quantity at EQP price.




